



— BUREAU OF —
RECLAMATION

Historical Archive and Reports Database

San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations

Run Date: 07/24/2026

July 2026

Day	Elev Feet	Storage	Change	Federal Pump	Federal Gen	Pacheco Pump	ADJ	Federal Change	Federal Storage
									579,937
1	471.05	1,188,200	-10,073	0	5,906	438	0	-6,443	573,494
2	470.61	1,183,545	-4,655	0	3,328	435	-3,500	-7,324	566,170
3	470.16	1,178,789	-4,756	0	4,502	432	-3,500	-8,297	557,873
4	469.83	1,175,305	-3,484	0	3,390	420	-3,500	-7,316	550,557
5	469.90	1,176,044	739	0	2,183	392	-3,500	-6,341	544,216
6	469.82	1,175,200	-844	0	2,185	418	-3,500	-6,177	538,039
7	469.52	1,172,036	-3,164	0	2,168	397	-5,500	-8,212	529,827
8	469.10	1,167,611	-4,425	0	4,366	408	-4,500	-9,269	520,558
9	468.59	1,162,245	-5,366	0	4,380	404	-3,500	-8,446	512,112
10	468.15	1,157,622	-4,623	0	5,010	415	-3,500	-9,275	502,837
11	467.85	1,154,474	-3,148	0	4,393	419	-3,500	-8,315	494,522
12	467.73	1,153,215	-1,259	0	3,345	388	-3,500	-7,433	487,089
13	467.60	1,151,852	-1,363	0	4,492	412	-3,500	-8,221	478,868
14	467.31	1,148,813	-3,039	0	3,259	404	-3,500	-6,967	471,901
15	467.02	1,145,777	-3,036	0	4,281	395	-2,500	-7,253	464,648
16	466.83	1,143,789	-1,988	0	4,356	378	-2,500	-7,288	457,360
17	466.59	1,141,280	-2,509	0	3,209	390	-4,000	-7,781	449,579
18	466.48	1,140,130	-1,150	0	3,170	388	-4,000	-7,695	441,884
19	466.44	1,139,712	-418	0	4,233	334	-3,500	-8,243	433,641
20	466.47	1,140,026	314	0	3,231	380	-2,500	-6,168	427,473
21	466.30	1,138,250	-1,776	0	4,046	396	0	-5,272	422,201
22	466.40	1,139,294	1,044	0	3,063	392	0	-3,722	418,479
23	466.49	1,140,235	941	0	3,057	389	0	-3,500	414,979
Totals			-58,038	0	85,553	9,224	-67,500	-164,958	

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet